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12 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
JAMES DELOSH 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ANDREW GOULD 1 
OWEN C HAAS 1 
J.T. HEARN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
TYLER MROCZKA 1 
ANNELEISE PHINNEY 1 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
WORTH B TURNER 1 
WYATT WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
KADIE ANDERSON 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
CHARLES BURGE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
ANNELEISE PHINNEY 1 
BRAXTON ROKYTA 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
JOHN SIMA 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
FREDERICK G WALKUP 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
JOHN L BARNES 1 

RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
FABIAN F HOLLIS 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
TREVOR JACKSON 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
ANNELEISE PHINNEY 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
ZACKARY SALEVSKY 2 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
RUSSELL A STEVENS 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 

 
.410 BORE 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 

 
DOUBLES 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
 
 


